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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY (U.G. & P.G.) 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2023-2024 

ODD SEMESTER 

S.No Date Day  ACTIVITY  

1.  03.07.2023 Monday Selection Of Student Committee Members 

2.  07.07.2023 Friday Mentoring 

3.  21.07.2023 Friday Mentoring 

4.  31.07.2023 Monday ZOA – Inauguration 

5.  10.08.2023 Thursday ZOA Guest Lecture 

6.  11.08.2023 Friday Mentoring 

7.  25.08.2023 Friday Mentoring 

8.  08.09.2023 Friday 

Mentoring 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

9.  11.09.2023 Monday 

 Last Date for Assignment Submission for III UG 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

10.  12.09.2023 Tuesday  Last Date for Assignment Submission for II UG 

11.  13.09.2023 Wednesday 

 Last Date for Assignment Submission for II PG 

Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

12.  18.09.2023 Monday 
Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

13.  20.09.2023 Wednesday 
Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

14.  22.09.2023 Friday 

Mentoring 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

15.  25.09.2023 Monday 
Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 
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Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

16.  27.09.2023 Wednesday ECDYSIA 2K23 

17.  28.09.2023 Thursday 

Last Date for Assignment Submission For I UG  

Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

18.  29.09.2023 Friday Last Date for Assignment Submission for I PG 

19.  03.10.2023 Tuesday 
Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care Seminar Presentation Starts for I PG 

20.  04.10.2023 Wednesday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

Seminar Presentation Starts for II PG 

21.  06.10.2023 Friday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

Seminar Presentation Starts for III UG 

22.  13.10.2023 Friday 

Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

Mentoring 

23.  16.10.2023 Monday 
Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

24.  19.10.2023 Wednesday 
Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

25.  20.10.2023 Friday 
Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

26.  22.11.2023 Wednesday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

27.  24.11.2023 Friday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

28.  27.11.2023 Monday 
Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 
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29.  29.11.2023 Wednesday 
Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

S.No Date Day  ACTIVITY  

1.  01.12.2023 Friday 
Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

2.  08.12.2023 Friday 
Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

3.  11.12.2023 Monday 
Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

4.  13.12.2023 Wednesday 

Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

5.  15.12.2023 Friday 
Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

6.  18.12.2023 Monday 

ZOA Guest Lecture 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

7.  03.01.2024 Wednesday 
Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

8.  05.01.2024 Friday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

9.  08.01.2024 Monday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

10.  22.01.2024 Monday 
Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

11.  19.01.2024 Thursday 
Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

12.  23.01.2024 Tuesday 
Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 
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13.  25.01.2024 Thursday 
Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

14.  29.01.2024 Monday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

15.  31.01.2024 Wednesday 
Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

16.  02.02.2024 Friday ZOA Guest Lecture 

17.  05.02.2024 Monday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

18.  06.02.2024 Tuesday 
Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

19.  08.02.2024 Thursday Intercollegiate Meet 

20.  09.02.2024 Friday 

Field Visit for Outgoing students 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

21.  12.02.2024 Monday 
Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

22.  13.02.2024 Tuesday 
Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

23.  14.02.2024 Wednesday 
Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

24.  16.02.2024 Friday 

Dr. Gita Paul Endowment lecture 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on Livestock 

Farming 

Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

25.  19.02.2024 Monday 
Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

26.  28.02.2024 Wednesday 
Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

27.  01.03.2024 Friday 
Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 
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28.  05.03.2024 Tuesday 
Value-added certificate course on Herbalism in 

health care 

29.  01.04.2024 Monday Dissection Monitoring Committee 

30.  02.04.2024 Tuesday UG and PG Project Presentation 

31.  05.04.2024 Saturday  E Magazine (Shristi) Preparation 

32.  13.04.2024 Wednesday Board of Studies 

 


